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Official Result
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2017/05/07

DHI Men Elite

46Communiqué  No.

Date: 2017/05/07/. TIME: 15:01.

1 14 清水 一輝 Patrol mountain downh 3:22.518 0.000 35.5522ME0600245 愛知県Kazuki SHIMIZU JPN

2 10 井岡 佑介 重力技研/GLcomponents 3:22.614 0.096 35.5322MJ1201308 愛知県Yuusuke IOKA* JPN

3 5 浅野 善亮 TEAM GIANT 3:22.762 0.244 35.5022ME0600160 愛知県Yoshiaki ASANO JPN

4 4 加藤 将来 AKI FACTORY 3:23.851 1.333 35.31愛知県Masaki KATO JPN

5 8 泉野 龍雅 AKI FACTORY/自転車道 3:23.945 1.427 35.3022MU1701144 愛知県Ryoga IZUMINO JPN

6 11 永田 隼也 AKIFACTORY/OAKLEY 3:25.860 3.342 34.9714ME0300181 神奈川県Junya NAGATA JPN

7 15 藤村 飛丸 COMMENCAL/BlankyDog 3:27.140 4.622 34.7526MU1402381 京都府Tobimaru FUJIMURA JPN

8 6 阿藤 寛 Acciarpone bikes 3:27.814 5.296 34.6427ME0000308 大阪府Hiroshi ATO JPN

9 59 井岡 計太 重力技研/GLcomponents 3:28.138 5.620 34.5922MJ1400653 愛知県Keita IOKA* JPN

10 7 青木 卓也 TEAM GIANT 3:28.936 6.418 34.4613ME0200149 東京都Takuya AOKI JPN

11 3 井手川 直樹 AKI FACTORY/STRIDER 3:29.037 6.519 34.4434MP9702293 広島県Naoki IDEGAWA JPN

12 9 宇津 孝太郎 &stream;...小川輪業 3:29.384 6.866 34.3814MJ1200902 神奈川県Kotaro UTSU* JPN

13 20 安達 靖 COMMENCAL/SRAM 3:32.417 9.899 33.8922ME9701163 愛知県Yasushi ADACHI JPN

14 42 九島 凜 玄武 3:32.497 9.979 33.8814MJ1200490 神奈川県Rin KUSHIMA JPN

15 30 藤田 翔也 NARO/RR/SPECIALIZED 3:33.607 11.089 33.7021ME0600023 静岡県Shoya FUJITA JPN

16 21 高山 輝 teamAST 3:35.815 13.297 33.3611MU1201375 埼玉県Hikaru TAKAYAMA JPN

17 22 大島 礼治 RAGE69 3:36.244 13.726 33.2928MP9701991 兵庫県Reiji OHHSIMA JPN

18 16 金子 匠 &stream;...小川輪業 3:37.990 15.472 33.0213MU1100514 東京都Takumi KANEKO JPN

19 19 田丸 裕 Acciarpone bikes 3:38.089 15.571 33.0134ME1301919 広島県Yutaka TAMARU JPN

20 54 渡辺 耕平 輪心 WHEELSOUL BIKE W 3:39.596 17.078 32.7828ME1600534 兵庫県Kouhei WATANABE JPN

21 29 久米田 昴 G-WORKS-1 3:40.592 18.074 32.6314MJ1200903 神奈川県Subaru KUMETA JPN

22 31 小野 浩二 M´s/BONDS/興津螺旋 3:41.935 19.417 32.4421ME0300109 静岡県Koji ONO JPN

23 41 幸田 玲音 玄武 3:42.882 20.364 32.3013MJ1201409 東京都Reon KODA* JPN

24 32 吉田 昭雄 髑髏団 3:43.744 21.226 32.1728ME0800655 兵庫県Akio YOSHIDA JPN

25 52 岩手 信 NO BORDER 3:45.719 23.201 31.8930ME9702142 和歌山県Makoto IWATE JPN

26 49 内田 任 U.D.K 3:46.125 23.607 31.8413MU1301809 東京都Ataru UCHIDA JPN

27 28 渡辺 靖之 3:46.558 24.040 31.7727ME0900428 大阪府Yasuyuki WATANABE JPN

28 64 虎井 秀将 G-WORKS-1 3:48.005 25.487 31.5713MM1100692 東京都Hideyuki TORAI JPN

29 43 渕野 厚志 Lovespo.com 3:48.751 26.233 31.4721ME0100232 静岡県Atushi FUCHINO JPN

30 63 荒金 知史 ｼﾏﾉ ﾄﾞﾘﾝｷﾝｸﾞ DH-A 3:50.746 28.228 31.2027ME0001469 大阪府Tomofumi ARAGANE JPN

31 57 内藤 順仁 KGH , BodyArchitect 3:57.732 35.214 30.2821ME0100216 静岡県Norihito NAITO JPN

QualificationsQualificationsQualificationsQualifications

32 56 志賀 孝治 VAN-QUISH 3:49.004 25.489 31.4435MM9901649 山口県Kouji SHIGA JPN

33 38 堀田 昌希 HottSpin 3:51.225 27.710 31.1322ME1000449 愛知県Masaki HOTTA JPN

34 34 館 正訓 TEAM MARSH/Body Archi 3:51.948 28.433 31.0413ME9702514 東京都Masakuni TACHI JPN

35 51 江下 健太郎 じてんしゃPitﾌﾟﾛ 埼玉 3:52.685 29.170 30.9440ME9702487 福岡県Kentaro ESHITA JPN

36 18 高山 祐次郎 teamAST 3:55.390 31.875 30.5811ME0601254 埼玉県Yujiro TAKAYAMA JPN

37 37 鈴木 京太 TEAM NARO/rokkoracing 3:55.442 31.927 30.58静岡県Kyota SUZUKI JPN

38 67 島田 勇作 輪心 WHEELSOUL BIKE W 3:56.233 32.718 30.4727ME1500854 大阪府Yusaku SHIMADA JPN

39 66 河口 岳史 Think RACING TEAM 3:56.882 33.367 30.3926ME1502211 京都府Takeshi KAWADUCHI JPN

40 74 梶原 佳祥 TOM'S CRAFT 3:58.340 34.825 30.2026ME1402395 京都府Keisyou KAJIHARA JPN

41 73 小坂 憲太朗 ｼﾏﾉ ﾄﾞﾘﾝｷﾝｸﾞ DH-A 3:59.602 36.087 30.0427ME1100190 大阪府Kentaro KOSAKA JPN

42 72 平山 祐太 Swankys 4:01.110 37.595 29.8639ME1200043 高知県Yuta HIRAYAMA JPN

43 71 山本 ﾌｧﾋﾞｱﾉ Brotherhood 4:05.408 41.893 29.3322ME1500795 愛知県Fabiano YAMAMOTO BRA

44 55 上原 元樹 BIKERANCH/GONZOSPerfo 4:07.988 44.473 29.0317ME1501051 長野県Motoki UEHARA JPN

45 83 渡辺 晴矢 Think Racing team 4:14.962 51.447 28.2326ME1500604 京都府Seiya WATANABE JPN

46 45 高松 健二 4:18.004 54.489 27.9028ME9800283 兵庫県Kenji TAKAMATSU JPN

47 75 山本 ﾌﾞﾙﾉ ﾋﾞﾃﾞｲ Brotherhood 4:19.074 55.559 27.7922ME1500796 愛知県Bruno YAMAMOTO BRA

48 80 横澤 太 ｼﾏﾉ ﾄﾞﾘﾝｷﾝｸﾞ DH-A 4:19.588 56.073 27.7327ME0600162 大阪府Dai YOKOZAWA JPN

49 78 東 道治 Brotherhood 4:33.066 1:09.551 26.3614ME1500469 神奈川県Mitiharu HIGASHI BRA

WAKITA SoftTiming by
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2017/05/07

DHI Men Elite

46Communiqué  No.

Date: 2017/05/07/. TIME: 15:01.

50 70 藤井 秀和 G-WORKS-1 4:34.121 1:10.606 26.2614ME1400195 神奈川県Hidekazu FUJII JPN

51 69 桝野 勝宏 TeamYRS 4:41.607 1:18.092 25.5628ME1000008 兵庫県Katsuhiro MASUNO JPN

52 48 片岸 晴矢 Think RACING TEAM 16:33.736 13:10.221 7.2426ME150930 京都府Seiya KATAGISHI JPN

D.N.S. 17 下垣 大樹 JPN

D.N.S. 44 武井 怜緒奈 FUKAYA RACING22ME9700864 愛知県Reona TAKEI JPN

D.N.S. 50 加藤 孝之 Think RACING TEAM26MM1400791 京都府Takayuki KATOU JPN

52

52

3

0

0

Number of Starters.:
Number of Finishers.:
DNS:
DNF:
DSQ:

Confirmed by Finish Judge:

福田和典

* = Junior

WAKITA SoftTiming by



 RANK BIB DIS TEAM TIME GAP km/hNAME-JCODE NAME NAT

Official Result
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2017/05/07

DHI Men Masters

44Communiqué  No.

Date: 2017/05/07/. TIME: 14:16.

1 221 ｷﾞﾙｽﾞﾅﾝ ﾎﾟｰﾙ NUKEPROOF 3:40.868 0.000 32.5912ME0401410 千葉県Gilsenan Paul IRL

2 203 三山 孝幸 FRS 3:47.739 6.871 31.6119ME9701342 石川県Takayuki MIYAMA** JPN

3 243 Wyckmans Marc Kiroka 3:47.824 6.956 31.60北海道Marc WYCKMANS AUS

4 202 望月 克彦 TEAM MARSH/Body Archi 3:48.785 7.917 31.4721ME0400792 静岡県Katsuhiko MOCHIZUKI* JPN

5 206 松沢 俊也 TEAM RINGOROAD 3:49.672 8.804 31.3427MM1001490 大阪府Toshiya MATSUZAWA* JPN

6 236 森本 亮 TEAM RINGOROAD 3:52.298 11.430 30.9927MM1500471 大阪府Ryo MORIMOTO* JPN

7 237 井上 暁 ｼﾏﾉ ﾄﾞﾘﾝｷﾝｸﾞ DH-A 3:55.496 14.628 30.5727MM0300853 大阪府Akira INOUE JPN

8 218 蔭山 智彦 ｼﾏﾉ ﾄﾞﾘﾝｷﾝｸﾞ DH-A 3:56.641 15.773 30.4227MM9701922 大阪府Tomohiko KAGEYAMA* JPN

9 222 坂中 栄三 FRS 3:59.143 18.275 30.1018MM970168 富山県Eiso SAKANAKA* JPN

10 216 池田 大昌 Swankys 4:00.862 19.994 29.8936MM0400345 香川県Daisuke IKEDA* JPN

11 223 出羽 竜也 Happy Dirt Life 4:02.038 21.170 29.7414MM1500545 神奈川県Tatsuya DEWA JPN

12 235 幅 和貴 ﾓｰｸﾞﾙTEAM SKY 4:04.124 23.256 29.4922MM0600247 愛知県Kazuki HABA* JPN

13 226 飯塚 洋一 ACCEL 4:04.927 24.059 29.3921MM1400593 静岡県Youichi IIZUKA JPN

14 230 石川 進一 Think RACING TEAM 4:07.001 26.133 29.1427MM1500016 大阪府Shinichi ISHIKAWA* JPN

15 242 上野 賢 Think RACING TEAM 4:07.128 26.260 29.1326ME1500732 京都府Ken UENO JPN

QualificationsQualificationsQualificationsQualifications

16 239 久保 吉之助 ｼﾏﾉ ﾄﾞﾘﾝｷﾝｸﾞ DH-A 4:07.082 26.397 29.1427MM1100192 大阪府Kichinosuke KUBO JPN

17 225 尾崎 潤 teamAST 4:07.116 26.431 29.1313MM1201412 東京都Jun OZAKI* JPN

18 211 山元 春雄 FRS 4:07.858 27.173 29.0418MM9701306 富山県Haruo YAMAMOTO** JPN

19 233 田中 洋 青空ﾒｶﾆｯｸ･MAVIC 4:08.028 27.343 29.0227MM9800743 大阪府Hiroshi TANAKA* JPN

20 227 荻島 聡 SEOcycle 4:09.133 28.448 28.9011MM9700608 埼玉県Satoshi OGISHIMA* JPN

21 241 平田 哲教 HottSpin 4:09.284 28.599 28.8822MM9900270 愛知県Tetsunori HIRATA* JPN

22 234 市毛 丈之 ﾊﾞﾝﾋﾟｰﾊﾟｽ&Vesrah; 4:10.473 29.788 28.7408MM1200810 茨城県Takeyuki ICHIGE* JPN

23 212 唐木 雅文 重力技研/body archite 4:13.021 32.336 28.4514MM0900433 神奈川県Masafumi KARAKI* JPN

24 238 斉藤 晃弘 DKMC 4:13.165 32.480 28.4313MM9900163 東京都Akihiro SAITO** JPN

25 228 上杉 俊輔 ｼﾏﾉ ﾄﾞﾘﾝｷﾝｸﾞ DH-A 4:23.597 42.912 27.3127MM0401007 大阪府Shunsuke UESUGI* JPN

26 224 石立 守利 &stream;...小川輪業 4:25.559 44.874 27.1113MM0001567 東京都Moritoshi ISHIDATE* JPN

27 231 西平 考継 ｼﾏﾉ ﾄﾞﾘﾝｷﾝｸﾞ DH-A 4:38.649 57.964 25.8327MM0500293 大阪府Takatsugu NISHIHIRA* JPN

28 240 安達 信一 teamAST 4:52.004 1:11.319 24.6511MM1500734 埼玉県Shinichi ADACHI** JPN

D.N.S. 208 有村 俊彦 重力技研14MM0300059 神奈川県Toshihiko ARIMURA* JPN

D.N.S. 229 大塚 裕一 team loop24MM9801593 岐阜県Yuichi OTSUKA* JPN

28

28

2

0

0

Number of Starters.:
Number of Finishers.:
DNS:
DNF:
DSQ:

Confirmed by Finish Judge:

福田和典

*  = Master40
** = Master50

WAKITA SoftTiming by



 RANK BIB DIS TEAM TIME GAP km/hNAME-JCODE NAME NAT

Official Result
1/1

2017/05/07

DHI Men Youth

43Communiqué  No.

Date: 2017/05/07/. TIME: 13:55.

1 502 山田 淳一 重力技研/GLcomponents 3:31.048 0.000 34.1122MY1600653 愛知県Junichi YAMADA JPN

2 501 秋元 拓海 PAXCYCLE 3:36.808 5.760 33.2007MY1502119 福島県 JPN

3 506 古城 栄翔 COMMENCAL 4:02.183 31.135 29.7234MY1400216 広島県Eito KOJYO JPN

4 505 齋木 司 八海山麓MTBﾊﾟｰｸ 4:02.295 31.247 29.7116MY1700801 新潟県Tsukasa SAIKI JPN

5 504 石井 日高 TEAM MARSH 4:31.673 1:00.625 26.5014MY1600520 神奈川県Hidaka ISHII JPN

5

5

0

0

0

Number of Starters.:
Number of Finishers.:
DNS:
DNF:
DSQ:

Confirmed by Finish Judge:

福田和典

WAKITA SoftTiming by



 RANK BIB DIS TEAM TIME GAP km/hNAME-JCODE NAME NAT

Official Result
1/1

2017/05/07

DHI Women Elite

45Communiqué  No.

Date: 2017/05/07/. TIME: 14:23.

1 1 中川 弘佳 Lovespo.com 4:11.000 0.000 28.6827FE0100337 大阪府Hiroka NAKAGAWA JPN

2 2 富田 敬子 Acciarpone bikes 4:12.012 1.012 28.5729FE0400923 奈良県Keiko TOMITA JPN

3 6 安福 範子 ACCEL 4:17.645 6.645 27.9422FE1201368 愛知県Noriko YASUFUKU JPN

3

3

0

0

0

Number of Starters.:
Number of Finishers.:
DNS:
DNF:
DSQ:

Confirmed by Finish Judge:

福田和典

* = Junior

WAKITA SoftTiming by



 RANK BIB DIS TEAM TIME GAP km/hNAME-JCODE NAME NAT

Official Result
1/1

2017/05/07

DHI Men Advance

42Communiqué  No.

Date: 2017/05/07/. TIME: 13:42.

1 612 丹羽 良典 ROOKIES/GIOCARE 3:50.682 0.000 31.2122ME1500793 愛知県Yoshinori NIWA JPN

2 614 高林 洋文 ACCEL 3:52.514 1.832 30.9621ME1401576 静岡県Hirofumi TAKABAYASHI JPN

3 605 高橋 直也 Think RACING TEAM 3:52.586 1.904 30.9528ME150273 兵庫県Naoya TAKAHASHI JPN

4 618 山川 瑠偉 ｸﾞﾛｰｶﾙﾊﾞｲｸ 3:53.585 2.903 30.82愛知県Rui YAMAKAWA JPN

5 616 市原 和展 ｲﾁﾊﾗ ｶｽﾞﾋﾛ 3:53.729 3.047 30.8012ME1101568 千葉県Kazuhiro ICHIHARA JPN

6 609 伊藤 康喜 TEAM MARSH/Body Archi 3:54.782 4.100 30.6613ME9800071 東京都Koki ITO JPN

7 611 村上 慈郎 BreezeBike/fiftycycle 3:55.831 5.149 30.5322ME1500945 愛知県Jirou MURAKAMI JPN

8 601 松本 優人 1jyo 松本ﾚｰｼﾝｸﾞ 3:57.049 6.367 30.3727ME1000176 大阪府Yuto MATSUMOTO JPN

9 613 上平 純一 BreezeBike/fiftycycle 3:57.262 6.580 30.3407ME1001005 福島県Junichi KAMITAIRA JPN

10 615 高橋 政人 ﾗｲﾄﾞﾌｧｸﾄﾘｰﾌﾟﾛｼﾞｪｸﾄ 4:01.071 10.389 29.8601ME1300592 北海道Masahito TAKAHASHI JPN

11 620 南 智基 MILE Works 4:02.250 11.568 29.7227ME1500835 大阪府Tomoki MINAMI JPN

12 623 坂本 章 Sonic-Racing 4:02.963 12.281 29.6328MU1502762 兵庫県Akira SAKAMOTO JPN

13 621 木村 敬 輪心 WHEELSOUL BIKE W 4:03.250 12.568 29.5928MM9800789 兵庫県Takashi KIMURA JPN

14 619 山下 仁 RTR 4:05.021 14.339 29.3813ME1501975 東京都Masashi YAMASHITA JPN

15 625 岩脇 健太 BreezeBike/fiftycycle 4:05.815 15.133 29.2912MJ1502243 千葉県Kenta IWAWAKI JPN

16 607 橘 忠伸 MILE Works 4:07.808 17.126 29.0527MM1502571 大阪府Tadanobu TACHIBANA JPN

17 610 岡田 圭 sunday-riders 4:17.499 26.817 27.9611MJ1502309 埼玉県Kei OKADA JPN

18 617 実川 ともを ﾀﾌｽﾀｯﾌねこｽﾋﾟｰﾄﾞ 4:18.082 27.400 27.8913MM1201529 東京都Tomowo JITSUKAWA JPN

19 622 岩片 秀洋 Swankys 4:23.169 32.487 27.3536MM1500888 香川県Hidehiro IWAKATA JPN

20 608 窪田 正宏 PRD1 4:35.480 44.798 26.13愛知県Masahiro KUBOTA JPN

21 606 佐藤 泰宏 G-WORKS-1 4:38.936 48.254 25.8114ME1600212 神奈川県Yasuhiro SATO JPN

22 602 山根 大輔 Kochi CTC 5:52.562 2:01.880 20.4239MM1300037 高知県Daisuke YAMANE JPN

D.N.S. 624 三浦 星路 VAN-QUISH福岡県Seiji MIURA JPN

22

22

1

0

0

Number of Starters.:
Number of Finishers.:
DNS:
DNF:
DSQ:

Confirmed by Finish Judge:

福田和典

WAKITA SoftTiming by



 RANK BIB DIS TEAM TIME GAP km/hNAME-JCODE NAME NAT

Official Result
1/1

2017/05/07

DHI Men Challenge

40Communiqué  No.

Date: 2017/05/07/. TIME: 13:25.

1 808 岩崎 篤士 ﾊﾞﾝﾋﾟｰﾊﾟｽ 3:57.171 0.000 30.3508MM9701167 茨城県Atsushi IWASAKI JPN

2 812 宮内 和也 ｼﾞｬｶﾔｰﾝ 3:57.213 0.042 30.35東京都Kazuya MIYAUCHI JPN

3 802 北村 匠世 北海道科学大学自転車 4:02.682 5.511 29.6601MU1701088 北海道Takusei KITAMURA JPN

4 806 宮形 正隆 みしょにょBombers 4:07.707 10.536 29.0601MM1700738 北海道Masaoki MIYAGATA JPN

5 801 小山 諒 ｼﾏﾉ ﾄﾞﾘﾝｷﾝｸﾞ DH-A 4:16.594 19.423 28.0527ME1501273 大阪府Ryo KOYAMA JPN

6 809 小楠 峻巧 CLAMP 4:24.684 27.513 27.2027ME1700837 大阪府Takayoshi OGUSU JPN

7 815 浅海 誠 Swankys 4:26.289 29.118 27.0338MM1700661 愛媛県Makoto ASAMI JPN

8 810 山崎 大輔 Function Junction 4:26.429 29.258 27.0230ME1700847 和歌山県Daisuke YAMASAKI JPN

9 814 鈴木 浩太 城南ﾊｽﾗｰ 4:27.453 30.282 26.9213MM1300872 東京都Kota SUZUKI JPN

10 811 佐藤 明仁 ｼﾞｬｶﾔｰﾝ 4:29.559 32.388 26.71東京都Akihito SATO JPN

11 816 関谷 拓 4:32.287 35.116 26.4411MU1702093 埼玉県Hiraku SEKIYA JPN

12 803 松本 宗一郎 ACCEL 4:32.359 35.188 26.4321MM1500768 静岡県Soichiro MATSUMOTO JPN

13 804 松浦 吾人 &stream;...小川輪業 4:38.052 40.881 25.8913MM0801321 東京都Itsuto MATSUURA JPN

14 813 深澤 総一 ｼﾞｬｶﾔｰﾝ 4:47.265 50.094 25.06東京都Soichi FUKASAWA JPN

14

14

0

0

0

Number of Starters.:
Number of Finishers.:
DNS:
DNF:
DSQ:

Confirmed by Finish Judge:

福田和典

WAKITA SoftTiming by
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Official Result
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2017/05/07

DHI Women Challenge

41Communiqué  No.

Date: 2017/05/07/. TIME: 13:28.

1 801 中川 瑤子 MILE works 5:24.446 0.000 22.1927FE1700741 大阪府Youko NAKAGAWA JPN

1

1

0

0

0

Number of Starters.:
Number of Finishers.:
DNS:
DNF:
DSQ:

Confirmed by Finish Judge:

福田和典

WAKITA SoftTiming by



Communiqué  No.37

DHI Men Elite Date: 2017/05/07/. TIME: 13:09.

1/1

2017/05/07

 Q.TimeTimePos BIB DIS NAT TEAMNAME NAME-J

Final Start List

CODE

1 52 岩手 信 和歌山県 JPN NO BORDERMakoto IWATE14:30:00 3:48.88530ME9702142

2 63 荒金 知史 大阪府 JPN ｼﾏﾉ ﾄﾞﾘﾝｷﾝｸﾞ DH-ATomofumi ARAGANE14:31:00 3:48.81227ME0001469

3 64 虎井 秀将 東京都 JPN G-WORKS-1Hideyuki TORAI14:32:00 3:48.68313MM1100692

4 43 渕野 厚志 静岡県 JPN Lovespo.comAtushi FUCHINO14:33:00 3:48.04221ME0100232

5 49 内田 任 東京都 JPN U.D.KAtaru UCHIDA14:34:00 3:46.26613MU1301809

6 28 渡辺 靖之 大阪府 JPNYasuyuki WATANABE14:35:00 3:45.65127ME0900428

7 57 内藤 順仁 静岡県 JPN KGH , BodyArchitectNorihito NAITO14:36:00 3:45.48721ME0100216

8 32 吉田 昭雄 兵庫県 JPN 髑髏団Akio YOSHIDA14:37:00 3:41.83528ME0800655

9 31 小野 浩二 静岡県 JPN M´s/BONDS/興津螺旋Koji ONO14:38:00 3:41.71821ME0300109

10 41 幸田 玲音 東京都 JPN 玄武Reon KODA*14:39:00 3:39.98013MJ1201409

11 54 渡辺 耕平 兵庫県 JPN 輪心 WHEELSOUL BIKE WORKSKouhei WATANABE14:40:00 3:39.82028ME1600534

12 22 大島 礼治 兵庫県 JPN RAGE69Reiji OHHSIMA14:41:00 3:39.63828MP9701991

13 8 泉野 龍雅 愛知県 JPN AKI FACTORY/自転車道Ryoga IZUMINO14:42:00 3:39.16022MU1701144

14 29 久米田 昴 神奈川県 JPN G-WORKS-1Subaru KUMETA14:43:00 3:38.81114MJ1200903

15 19 田丸 裕 広島県 JPN Acciarpone bikesYutaka TAMARU14:44:00 3:38.51134ME1301919

16 21 高山 輝 埼玉県 JPN teamASTHikaru TAKAYAMA14:45:00 3:37.86511MU1201375

17 4 加藤 将来 愛知県 JPN AKI FACTORYMasaki KATO14:46:00 3:37.570

18 16 金子 匠 東京都 JPN &stream;...小川輪業Takumi KANEKO14:47:00 3:37.41313MU1100514

19 30 藤田 翔也 静岡県 JPN NARO/RR/SPECIALIZEDShoya FUJITA14:48:00 3:36.58321ME0600023

20 20 安達 靖 愛知県 JPN COMMENCAL/SRAMYasushi ADACHI14:49:00 3:35.54022ME9701163

21 14 清水 一輝 愛知県 JPN Patrol mountain downhill tKazuki SHIMIZU14:50:00 10:55.78222ME0600245

22 9 宇津 孝太郎 神奈川県 JPN &stream;...小川輪業Kotaro UTSU*14:51:00 3:33.79814MJ1200902

23 15 藤村 飛丸 京都府 JPN COMMENCAL/BlankyDogTobimaru FUJIMURA14:52:00 3:33.02026MU1402381

24 42 九島 凜 神奈川県 JPN 玄武Rin KUSHIMA14:53:00 3:32.52214MJ1200490

25 6 阿藤 寛 大阪府 JPN Acciarpone bikesHiroshi ATO14:54:00 3:32.24527ME0000308

26 3 井手川 直樹 広島県 JPN AKI FACTORY/STRIDERNaoki IDEGAWA14:55:00 3:31.94734MP9702293

27 59 井岡 計太 愛知県 JPN 重力技研/GLcomponentsKeita IOKA*14:56:00 3:31.00822MJ1400653

28 7 青木 卓也 東京都 JPN TEAM GIANTTakuya AOKI14:57:00 3:29.35413ME0200149

29 11 永田 隼也 神奈川県 JPN AKIFACTORY/OAKLEYJunya NAGATA14:58:00 3:28.25314ME0300181

30 5 浅野 善亮 愛知県 JPN TEAM GIANTYoshiaki ASANO14:59:00 3:26.53522ME0600160

31 10 井岡 佑介 愛知県 JPN 重力技研/GLcomponentsYuusuke IOKA*15:00:00 3:23.51522MJ1201308

吉村りえ

Commissaires Panel:

Pres. of the Commissaires Panel
吉村りえ

* = Junior

Timing by WAKITA Soft



Communiqué  No.35

DHI Men Masters Date: 2017/05/07/. TIME: 12:34.

1/1

2017/05/07

 Q.TimeTimePos BIB DIS NAT TEAMNAME NAME-J

Final Start List

CODE

1 235 幅 和貴 愛知県 JPN ﾓｰｸﾞﾙTEAM SKYKazuki HABA*14:00:00 4:05.88322MM0600247

2 226 飯塚 洋一 静岡県 JPN ACCELYouichi IIZUKA14:01:00 4:04.20821MM1400593

3 230 石川 進一 大阪府 JPN Think RACING TEAMShinichi ISHIKAWA*14:02:00 4:03.54227MM1500016

4 223 出羽 竜也 神奈川県 JPN Happy Dirt LifeTatsuya DEWA14:03:00 4:01.96414MM1500545

5 236 森本 亮 大阪府 JPN TEAM RINGOROADRyo MORIMOTO*14:04:00 3:58.92327MM1500471

6 242 上野 賢 京都府 JPN Think RACING TEAMKen UENO14:05:00 3:57.49926ME1500732

7 222 坂中 栄三 富山県 JPN FRSEiso SAKANAKA*14:06:00 3:55.14118MM970168

8 237 井上 暁 大阪府 JPN ｼﾏﾉ ﾄﾞﾘﾝｷﾝｸﾞ DH-AAkira INOUE14:07:00 3:54.40927MM0300853

9 218 蔭山 智彦 大阪府 JPN ｼﾏﾉ ﾄﾞﾘﾝｷﾝｸﾞ DH-ATomohiko KAGEYAMA*14:08:00 3:53.91927MM9701922

10 216 池田 大昌 香川県 JPN SwankysDaisuke IKEDA*14:09:00 3:53.16136MM0400345

11 206 松沢 俊也 大阪府 JPN TEAM RINGOROADToshiya MATSUZAWA*14:10:00 3:52.51727MM1001490

12 243 Wyckmans Marc 北海道 AUS KirokaMarc WYCKMANS14:11:00 3:51.829

13 203 三山 孝幸 石川県 JPN FRSTakayuki MIYAMA**14:12:00 3:51.72419ME9701342

14 202 望月 克彦 静岡県 JPN TEAM MARSH/Body ArchitectKatsuhiko MOCHIZUKI*14:13:00 3:50.47921ME0400792

15 221 ｷﾞﾙｽﾞﾅﾝ ﾎﾟｰﾙ 千葉県 IRL NUKEPROOFGilsenan Paul14:14:00 3:40.68512ME0401410

吉村りえ

Commissaires Panel:

Pres. of the Commissaires Panel
吉村りえ

*  = Master40
** = Master50

Timing by WAKITA Soft



Communiqué  No.33

DHI Men Youth Date: 2017/05/07/. TIME: 12:15.

1/1

2017/05/07

 Q.TimeTimePos BIB DIS NAT TEAMNAME NAME-J

Final Start List

CODE

1 505 齋木 司 新潟県 JPN 八海山麓MTBﾊﾟｰｸTsukasa SAIKI13:50:00 4:12.45716MY1700801

2 506 古城 栄翔 広島県 JPN COMMENCALEito KOJYO13:51:00 4:00.47234MY1400216

3 501 秋元 拓海 福島県 JPN PAXCYCLE13:52:00 3:48.40707MY1502119

4 502 山田 淳一 愛知県 JPN 重力技研/GLcomponentsJunichi YAMADA13:53:00 3:40.89622MY1600653

5 504 石井 日高 神奈川県 JPN TEAM MARSHHidaka ISHII13:54:00 3:40.68914MY1600520

吉村りえ

Commissaires Panel:

Pres. of the Commissaires Panel
吉村りえ

Timing by WAKITA Soft



Communiqué  No.39

DHI Women Elite Date: 2017/05/07/. TIME: 13:13.

1/1

2017/05/07

 Q.TimeTimePos BIB DIS NAT TEAMNAME NAME-J

Final Start List

CODE

1 6 安福 範子 愛知県 JPN ACCELNoriko YASUFUKU14:20:00 4:37.23822FE1201368

2 2 富田 敬子 奈良県 JPN Acciarpone bikesKeiko TOMITA14:21:00 4:17.71529FE0400923

3 1 中川 弘佳 大阪府 JPN Lovespo.comHiroka NAKAGAWA14:22:00 4:10.66327FE0100337

吉村りえ

Commissaires Panel:

Pres. of the Commissaires Panel
吉村りえ

* = Junior

Timing by WAKITA Soft



 RANK BIB DIS TEAM TIME GAP km/hNAME-JCODE NAME NAT

Qualifications
1/2

2017/05/07

DHI Men Elite

36Communiqué  No.

Date: 2017/05/07/. TIME: 13:04.

1 10 井岡 佑介 重力技研/GLcomponents 3:23.515 0.000 35.3722MJ1201308 愛知県Yuusuke IOKA* JPN

2 5 浅野 善亮 TEAM GIANT 3:26.535 3.020 34.8622ME0600160 愛知県Yoshiaki ASANO JPN

3 11 永田 隼也 AKIFACTORY/OAKLEY 3:28.253 4.738 34.5714ME0300181 神奈川県Junya NAGATA JPN

4 7 青木 卓也 TEAM GIANT 3:29.354 5.839 34.3913ME0200149 東京都Takuya AOKI JPN

5 59 井岡 計太 重力技研/GLcomponents 3:31.008 7.493 34.1222MJ1400653 愛知県Keita IOKA* JPN

6 3 井手川 直樹 AKI FACTORY/STRIDER 3:31.947 8.432 33.9734MP9702293 広島県Naoki IDEGAWA JPN

7 6 阿藤 寛 Acciarpone bikes 3:32.245 8.730 33.9227ME0000308 大阪府Hiroshi ATO JPN

8 42 九島 凜 玄武 3:32.522 9.007 33.8714MJ1200490 神奈川県Rin KUSHIMA JPN

9 15 藤村 飛丸 COMMENCAL/BlankyDog 3:33.020 9.505 33.7926MU1402381 京都府Tobimaru FUJIMURA JPN

10 9 宇津 孝太郎 &stream;...小川輪業 3:33.798 10.283 33.6714MJ1200902 神奈川県Kotaro UTSU* JPN

11 20 安達 靖 COMMENCAL/SRAM 3:35.540 12.025 33.4022ME9701163 愛知県Yasushi ADACHI JPN

12 30 藤田 翔也 NARO/RR/SPECIALIZED 3:36.583 13.068 33.2421ME0600023 静岡県Shoya FUJITA JPN

13 16 金子 匠 &stream;...小川輪業 3:37.413 13.898 33.1113MU1100514 東京都Takumi KANEKO JPN

14 4 加藤 将来 AKI FACTORY 3:37.570 14.055 33.09愛知県Masaki KATO JPN

15 21 高山 輝 teamAST 3:37.865 14.350 33.0411MU1201375 埼玉県Hikaru TAKAYAMA JPN

16 19 田丸 裕 Acciarpone bikes 3:38.511 14.996 32.9534ME1301919 広島県Yutaka TAMARU JPN

17 29 久米田 昴 G-WORKS-1 3:38.811 15.296 32.9014MJ1200903 神奈川県Subaru KUMETA JPN

18 8 泉野 龍雅 AKI FACTORY/自転車道 3:39.160 15.645 32.8522MU1701144 愛知県Ryoga IZUMINO JPN

19 22 大島 礼治 RAGE69 3:39.638 16.123 32.7828MP9701991 兵庫県Reiji OHHSIMA JPN

20 54 渡辺 耕平 輪心 WHEELSOUL BIKE W 3:39.820 16.305 32.7528ME1600534 兵庫県Kouhei WATANABE JPN

21 41 幸田 玲音 玄武 3:39.980 16.465 32.7313MJ1201409 東京都Reon KODA* JPN

22 31 小野 浩二 M´s/BONDS/興津螺旋 3:41.718 18.203 32.4721ME0300109 静岡県Koji ONO JPN

23 32 吉田 昭雄 髑髏団 3:41.835 18.320 32.4528ME0800655 兵庫県Akio YOSHIDA JPN

24 57 内藤 順仁 KGH , BodyArchitect 3:45.487 21.972 31.9321ME0100216 静岡県Norihito NAITO JPN

25 28 渡辺 靖之 3:45.651 22.136 31.9027ME0900428 大阪府Yasuyuki WATANABE JPN

26 49 内田 任 U.D.K 3:46.266 22.751 31.8213MU1301809 東京都Ataru UCHIDA JPN

27 43 渕野 厚志 Lovespo.com 3:48.042 24.527 31.5721ME0100232 静岡県Atushi FUCHINO JPN

28 64 虎井 秀将 G-WORKS-1 3:48.683 25.168 31.4813MM1100692 東京都Hideyuki TORAI JPN

29 63 荒金 知史 ｼﾏﾉ ﾄﾞﾘﾝｷﾝｸﾞ DH-A 3:48.812 25.297 31.4627ME0001469 大阪府Tomofumi ARAGANE JPN

30 52 岩手 信 NO BORDER 3:48.885 25.370 31.4530ME9702142 和歌山県Makoto IWATE JPN

31 56 志賀 孝治 VAN-QUISH 3:49.004 25.489 31.4435MM9901649 山口県Kouji SHIGA JPN

32 38 堀田 昌希 HottSpin 3:51.225 27.710 31.1322ME1000449 愛知県Masaki HOTTA JPN

33 34 館 正訓 TEAM MARSH/Body Archi 3:51.948 28.433 31.0413ME9702514 東京都Masakuni TACHI JPN

34 51 江下 健太郎 じてんしゃPitﾌﾟﾛ 埼玉 3:52.685 29.170 30.9440ME9702487 福岡県Kentaro ESHITA JPN

35 18 高山 祐次郎 teamAST 3:55.390 31.875 30.5811ME0601254 埼玉県Yujiro TAKAYAMA JPN

36 37 鈴木 京太 TEAM NARO/rokkoracing 3:55.442 31.927 30.58静岡県Kyota SUZUKI JPN

37 67 島田 勇作 輪心 WHEELSOUL BIKE W 3:56.233 32.718 30.4727ME1500854 大阪府Yusaku SHIMADA JPN

38 66 河口 岳史 Think RACING TEAM 3:56.882 33.367 30.3926ME1502211 京都府Takeshi KAWADUCHI JPN

39 74 梶原 佳祥 TOM'S CRAFT 3:58.340 34.825 30.2026ME1402395 京都府Keisyou KAJIHARA JPN

40 73 小坂 憲太朗 ｼﾏﾉ ﾄﾞﾘﾝｷﾝｸﾞ DH-A 3:59.602 36.087 30.0427ME1100190 大阪府Kentaro KOSAKA JPN

41 72 平山 祐太 Swankys 4:01.110 37.595 29.8639ME1200043 高知県Yuta HIRAYAMA JPN

42 71 山本 ﾌｧﾋﾞｱﾉ Brotherhood 4:05.408 41.893 29.3322ME1500795 愛知県Fabiano YAMAMOTO BRA

43 55 上原 元樹 BIKERANCH/GONZOSPerfo 4:07.988 44.473 29.0317ME1501051 長野県Motoki UEHARA JPN

44 83 渡辺 晴矢 Think Racing team 4:14.962 51.447 28.2326ME1500604 京都府Seiya WATANABE JPN

45 45 高松 健二 4:18.004 54.489 27.9028ME9800283 兵庫県Kenji TAKAMATSU JPN

46 75 山本 ﾌﾞﾙﾉ ﾋﾞﾃﾞｲ Brotherhood 4:19.074 55.559 27.7922ME1500796 愛知県Bruno YAMAMOTO BRA

47 80 横澤 太 ｼﾏﾉ ﾄﾞﾘﾝｷﾝｸﾞ DH-A 4:19.588 56.073 27.7327ME0600162 大阪府Dai YOKOZAWA JPN

48 78 東 道治 Brotherhood 4:33.066 1:09.551 26.3614ME1500469 神奈川県Mitiharu HIGASHI BRA

49 70 藤井 秀和 G-WORKS-1 4:34.121 1:10.606 26.2614ME1400195 神奈川県Hidekazu FUJII JPN

50 69 桝野 勝宏 TeamYRS 4:41.607 1:18.092 25.5628ME1000008 兵庫県Katsuhiro MASUNO JPN

WAKITA SoftTiming by



 RANK BIB DIS TEAM TIME GAP km/hNAME-JCODE NAME NAT

Qualifications
2/2

2017/05/07

DHI Men Elite

36Communiqué  No.

Date: 2017/05/07/. TIME: 13:04.

51 14 清水 一輝 Patrol mountain downh 10:55.782 7:32.267 10.9722ME0600245 愛知県Kazuki SHIMIZU JPN

52 48 片岸 晴矢 Think RACING TEAM 16:33.736 13:10.221 7.2426ME150930 京都府Seiya KATAGISHI JPN

D.N.S. 17 下垣 大樹 JPN

D.N.S. 44 武井 怜緒奈 FUKAYA RACING22ME9700864 愛知県Reona TAKEI JPN

D.N.S. 50 加藤 孝之 Think RACING TEAM26MM1400791 京都府Takayuki KATOU JPN

52

52

3

0

0

Number of Starters.:
Number of Finishers.:
DNS:
DNF:
DSQ:

Confirmed by Finish Judge:

福田和典

* = Junior

WAKITA SoftTiming by



 RANK BIB DIS TEAM TIME GAP km/hNAME-JCODE NAME NAT

Qualifications
1/1

2017/05/07

DHI Men Masters

34Communiqué  No.

Date: 2017/05/07/. TIME: 12:32.

1 221 ｷﾞﾙｽﾞﾅﾝ ﾎﾟｰﾙ NUKEPROOF 3:40.685 0.000 32.6212ME0401410 千葉県Gilsenan Paul IRL

2 202 望月 克彦 TEAM MARSH/Body Archi 3:50.479 9.794 31.2321ME0400792 静岡県Katsuhiko MOCHIZUKI* JPN

3 203 三山 孝幸 FRS 3:51.724 11.039 31.0719ME9701342 石川県Takayuki MIYAMA** JPN

4 243 Wyckmans Marc Kiroka 3:51.829 11.144 31.05北海道Marc WYCKMANS AUS

5 206 松沢 俊也 TEAM RINGOROAD 3:52.517 11.832 30.9627MM1001490 大阪府Toshiya MATSUZAWA* JPN

6 216 池田 大昌 Swankys 3:53.161 12.476 30.8736MM0400345 香川県Daisuke IKEDA* JPN

7 218 蔭山 智彦 ｼﾏﾉ ﾄﾞﾘﾝｷﾝｸﾞ DH-A 3:53.919 13.234 30.7727MM9701922 大阪府Tomohiko KAGEYAMA* JPN

8 237 井上 暁 ｼﾏﾉ ﾄﾞﾘﾝｷﾝｸﾞ DH-A 3:54.409 13.724 30.7127MM0300853 大阪府Akira INOUE JPN

9 222 坂中 栄三 FRS 3:55.141 14.456 30.6118MM970168 富山県Eiso SAKANAKA* JPN

10 242 上野 賢 Think RACING TEAM 3:57.499 16.814 30.3126ME1500732 京都府Ken UENO JPN

11 236 森本 亮 TEAM RINGOROAD 3:58.923 18.238 30.1327MM1500471 大阪府Ryo MORIMOTO* JPN

12 223 出羽 竜也 Happy Dirt Life 4:01.964 21.279 29.7514MM1500545 神奈川県Tatsuya DEWA JPN

13 230 石川 進一 Think RACING TEAM 4:03.542 22.857 29.5627MM1500016 大阪府Shinichi ISHIKAWA* JPN

14 226 飯塚 洋一 ACCEL 4:04.208 23.523 29.4821MM1400593 静岡県Youichi IIZUKA JPN

15 235 幅 和貴 ﾓｰｸﾞﾙTEAM SKY 4:05.883 25.198 29.2822MM0600247 愛知県Kazuki HABA* JPN

16 239 久保 吉之助 ｼﾏﾉ ﾄﾞﾘﾝｷﾝｸﾞ DH-A 4:07.082 26.397 29.1427MM1100192 大阪府Kichinosuke KUBO JPN

17 225 尾崎 潤 teamAST 4:07.116 26.431 29.1313MM1201412 東京都Jun OZAKI* JPN

18 211 山元 春雄 FRS 4:07.858 27.173 29.0418MM9701306 富山県Haruo YAMAMOTO** JPN

19 233 田中 洋 青空ﾒｶﾆｯｸ･MAVIC 4:08.028 27.343 29.0227MM9800743 大阪府Hiroshi TANAKA* JPN

20 227 荻島 聡 SEOcycle 4:09.133 28.448 28.9011MM9700608 埼玉県Satoshi OGISHIMA* JPN

21 241 平田 哲教 HottSpin 4:09.284 28.599 28.8822MM9900270 愛知県Tetsunori HIRATA* JPN

22 234 市毛 丈之 ﾊﾞﾝﾋﾟｰﾊﾟｽ&Vesrah; 4:10.473 29.788 28.7408MM1200810 茨城県Takeyuki ICHIGE* JPN

23 212 唐木 雅文 重力技研/body archite 4:13.021 32.336 28.4514MM0900433 神奈川県Masafumi KARAKI* JPN

24 238 斉藤 晃弘 DKMC 4:13.165 32.480 28.4313MM9900163 東京都Akihiro SAITO** JPN

25 228 上杉 俊輔 ｼﾏﾉ ﾄﾞﾘﾝｷﾝｸﾞ DH-A 4:23.597 42.912 27.3127MM0401007 大阪府Shunsuke UESUGI* JPN

26 224 石立 守利 &stream;...小川輪業 4:25.559 44.874 27.1113MM0001567 東京都Moritoshi ISHIDATE* JPN

27 231 西平 考継 ｼﾏﾉ ﾄﾞﾘﾝｷﾝｸﾞ DH-A 4:38.649 57.964 25.8327MM0500293 大阪府Takatsugu NISHIHIRA* JPN

28 240 安達 信一 teamAST 4:52.004 1:11.319 24.6511MM1500734 埼玉県Shinichi ADACHI** JPN

D.N.S. 208 有村 俊彦 重力技研14MM0300059 神奈川県Toshihiko ARIMURA* JPN

D.N.S. 229 大塚 裕一 team loop24MM9801593 岐阜県Yuichi OTSUKA* JPN

28

28

2

0

0

Number of Starters.:
Number of Finishers.:
DNS:
DNF:
DSQ:

Confirmed by Finish Judge:

福田和典

*  = Master40
** = Master50

WAKITA SoftTiming by



 RANK BIB DIS TEAM TIME GAP km/hNAME-JCODE NAME NAT

Qualifications
1/1

2017/05/07

DHI Men Youth

32Communiqué  No.

Date: 2017/05/07/. TIME: 12:14.

1 504 石井 日高 TEAM MARSH 3:40.689 0.000 32.6214MY1600520 神奈川県Hidaka ISHII JPN

2 502 山田 淳一 重力技研/GLcomponents 3:40.896 0.207 32.5922MY1600653 愛知県Junichi YAMADA JPN

3 501 秋元 拓海 PAXCYCLE 3:48.407 7.718 31.5207MY1502119 福島県 JPN

4 506 古城 栄翔 COMMENCAL 4:00.472 19.783 29.9434MY1400216 広島県Eito KOJYO JPN

5 505 齋木 司 八海山麓MTBﾊﾟｰｸ 4:12.457 31.768 28.5116MY1700801 新潟県Tsukasa SAIKI JPN

5

5

0

0

0

Number of Starters.:
Number of Finishers.:
DNS:
DNF:
DSQ:

Confirmed by Finish Judge:

福田和典

WAKITA SoftTiming by



 RANK BIB DIS TEAM TIME GAP km/hNAME-JCODE NAME NAT

Qualifications
1/1

2017/05/07

DHI Women Elite

38Communiqué  No.

Date: 2017/05/07/. TIME: 13:12.

1 1 中川 弘佳 Lovespo.com 4:10.663 0.000 28.7227FE0100337 大阪府Hiroka NAKAGAWA JPN

2 2 富田 敬子 Acciarpone bikes 4:17.715 7.052 27.9329FE0400923 奈良県Keiko TOMITA JPN

3 6 安福 範子 ACCEL 4:37.238 26.575 25.9722FE1201368 愛知県Noriko YASUFUKU JPN

3

3

0

0

0

Number of Starters.:
Number of Finishers.:
DNS:
DNF:
DSQ:

Confirmed by Finish Judge:

福田和典

* = Junior

WAKITA SoftTiming by


